
. Pré-ventes – Pre-sales . 
 

Association Femmes d’Europe aisbl  

 

 
 

Austrian Group    Contact: brigitte@hausbe.eu  0478 40 26 58  
 

     
 DARBO 
Jams, 400/450 g 
strawberry, cranberry 
 
Syrups, 0.5 l, – all raspberry/ 
lemon, cassis, elderberry orange-
passionfruit, cranberry 
 
STROH 
JÄGERTEE, 0.5 l, 60 % 
JÄGERTEE, 1.0 l, 40 % 
 

 
 

€ 7,50 
 

 
€ 6 

 
 
 
 

€ 34 
€ 38 

 
 

 

Christmas table napkins 6 pcs 
embroidered. 

Decorative Christmas candles 

Decorative scented candles, 
(apple-cinnamon, raspberry, 
vanilla) 

 

 
€ 42 

 
 

€ 16 
 

€ 16 

 
 

 
KLIMT Shopping bag 
 
KLIMT Purse 
 
KLIMT Toiletries bag 

 
€ 24 

 
€ 22 

 
€ 12 

 
 

 
Pot holders “VIENNA”,” AUSTRIA” 

Traditional design, 2 colours 
 
Pot holders “VIENNA”,” AUSTRIA” 

Traditional design, 2 colours 
 
Pill boxes with KLIMT/MOZART/ 
BEETHOVEN motives 
 

 
€ 10 

 
 

€ 10 
 

€ 12 

 
 

 
Soaps with various presentations 

• 3 soaps in a basket 

• 3 soaps in a boat soap dish  

• 3 heart shaped soaps in gift bag 

• boat soap dish separate 
 

 
EACH 

€ 25 
€ 18 
€ 18 

€ 8 

 
 
 
 

 
Luxury bags, contemporary 
design 
Scarf 160 CM, new  
 
Many different scarves vintage, 
available from € 10 - € 30 
 

 
€ 16 

 
€  60 

 
                                                            
                                                

                       

 

Christmas Bazaar 
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